@)AUGISurvey

Date: March 2005
Title: AUGI Guage Survey
Total Respondents: 254 members responded

1) Do you use test results of computer performance to assist in purchasing

systems? %

Yes 101 40%
No 153 60%
2) How often do you test your system performance? %
frequently 11 4%
often 24 9%
occasionally 80 31%
rarely 92 36%
never 47 19%
3) Are you aware of the benchmark suite provided by AUGI known as the AUGI

Gauge? %

Yes 87 34%
No 167 66%
4) Have you used the AUGI Gauge to provide data for purchasing, marketing or

other published material? %

Yes 16 6%
No 238 94%
5) Have you used the AUGI Gauge to justify a return on investment (ROI) for

computer purchases? %

Yes 12 5%
No 242 95%
6) Does/would the size of the download (82 megs) prevent you from otherwise

using the AUGI Gauge? %

Yes 48 19%
No 206 81%
7) If the software was available by mail, would you order it? %

Yes, and | would pay for postage 62 24%
Yes, but AUGI should pay for postage 66 26%
No, | would not order the software 126 50%
8) Do you feel the provision of this software by AUGI is worthwhile? %

Yes 205 81%
No 49 19%
9) Should AUGI spend resources on improving the AUGI Gauge? %

Yes 184 72%
No 70 28%
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10) If the AUGI Gauge was no longer available, would that affect you

negatively? # %
Yes 41 16%
No 213 84%
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